
LOT 7 LAUREL LAKE S/D PHASE 2.

WD 1357-505, WD 1418-1371,

VICENTE JOSEPHINE/VICENTE JOSELITO
269 SW BIRCH GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02732-207

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.00 1.00/

05/09/2025 MLU

09/26/2023 JB 0.50 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
2

307,582
5,488
30,000

343,070
73,689

269,381
HX HB 51,411

217,970
343,070

0

346,377

1418/1371 8/31/2020 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STANLEY C & MARIA COO

JOSEPHINE & JOSELIT

1357/0505 4/02/2018 WD Q I 01 224,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLENIA CAPITAL INC

STANLEY C & MARIA C
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35843 SFR 899 10/03/2018

2021HX Base Yr

269 SW BIRCH GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,358 125.2350 140.26 330,733 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1973

BAS 1,973 100 1,973 257,362

FGR 506 55 278 36,263

FOP 48 30 14 1,827

UOP 180 20 36 4,696

USP 162 35 57 7,435

2,869 2,358 307,582

BAS= W13 S5 W12 UOP= N10 USP= N9 W18 S9 E18$ W18 S10 E18$ W18
S2 W12 S36 E11 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E8 S2 E13 FGR= S12 E23 N22
W23 S10$ N10 E23 N35$.

BAS

13

5

1218

12

36

11 8

13

10

23

35

UOP 10

18

10

18

USP 9

18

9

18

FOP6

8

6

8

FGR

12

23

22

23

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 120.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,080

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 944.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,888

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 240.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,520

5,488

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


